
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Patrice DELAVEAU
7305AR ECHO 73
Percurso : Open Jaune_3 (#3) 
Tempo : 0:55:15 (17'49"/km)

6/18 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. BALISE 63 5 (Prad'O) 1:12:17
2. O'JURA 6 Jaune_3 1:24:50
3. 8813GE 3 Jaune 3 1:41:26

1. 106 00:05:04 413m 12'16"/km
2. 95 00:00:23 00:05:27
3. 31 00:04:31 00:09:58
4. 87 00:00:58 00:10:56
5. 92 00:01:48 00:12:44 172m 10'28"/km
6. 84 00:02:53 00:15:37 262m 11'00"/km
7. 80 00:26:02 00:41:39 278m 93'39"/km
8. 93 00:02:49 00:44:28 237m 11'53"/km
9. 110 00:03:45 00:48:13 353m 10'37"/km

10. 120 00:01:26 00:49:39 153m 9'22"/km
11. 115 00:03:48 00:53:27 344m 11'03"/km
12. 250 00:01:20 00:54:47 152m 8'46"/km
13. 999 00:00:28 00:55:15 174m 2'41"/km
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